
This form needs to be submitted immediately works are complete 

Registration of Works Pro-forma (Closing Notice) 
(Please ensure all information requested on the attached checklist is also 
supplied) 

To: 

LONDON BOROUGH OF LAMBETH, 
Streetworks Team 
Traffic and Highways 
PO Box 734 
Winchester SO23 5DG 

streetworks@lambeth.gov.uk 

From: 

LICENCE NUMBER: DATE OF COMPLETION: 

Location/property 
number 

Street Name / Town 

Description of works 
and apparatus installed 

and reinstatement 
specification or 
construction 

REGISTRATION OF REINSTATEMENT: Please separate out works into carriageway and/or 
footway sections as necessary REINSTATEMENT DETAILS 

Length Width C/w, f/w  Deep 
Exc  

Item 

(m) (m) Verge,other (“y” if 
>1.5m 
) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Please note: the date of completion should be the day that works were completed and the site 
cleared. Failure to clear site by the agreed estimated end date may result in charges under Section 74 
(overrunning works).  

Please ensure the following is supplied: 

An ‘as built’ drawing on OS map scale 1:500 or better showing precise location of all apparatus and limits of 
excavations having taken place. 

Accuracy of recording apparatus on site should be no worse than ± 300mm. This accuracy must be represented 
on the map, together with a statement of co-ordinates as derived from either OS map or GPS. 

Information provided will solely be used for the purpose of this application. For further details please view our 
Privacy Notice at: 
www.lambeth.gov.uk/parking-transport-and-streets

https://www.lambeth.gov.uk/parking-transport-and-streets/parking-fines/parking-and-enforcement-privacy-notice



